SOLAR HOT WATER GENERATOR SYSTEMS
SOLAR HOT WATER
GENERATOR SYSTEMS
Submittal Sheet
SHG-Sub-02
JOB NAME ______________________________________________________________________
LOCATION ______________________________________________________________________
ARCH./ENGR.____________________________________________________________________

 (1) - 2-Way Self Operated Temperature Regulator
 (2) - Isolation Valves
 (2) - Wye Strainers (inlet and outlet)
 (1) - Float & Trap Thermostatic Steam Trap
 Water to Water Controls: (includes)
 (1) - 2-Way Self Operated Temperature Regulator
 (3) - Isolation Valves
 (1) - Wye Strainer (Inlet)
 (3) - Piping Bypass
Lochinvar, LLC • 300 Maddox Simpson Pkwy • Lebanon, TN  37090 • 615-889-8900 / Fax: 615-547-1000
8/13—Printed in U.S.A.
Solar Hot Water Generator Systems Dimensions & Specifications
Model Gallon      Maximum Shipping
Number  Capacity A C D E F Coil Length Weight
SWG0120 120 62-1/2” 28” 11” 35” 43” 30” 378
SWG0200 200 77-1/4” 32” 11-1/2” 42” 50” 30” 556
SWG0257 257 92” 34” 18” 51-1/2” 59-1/2” 36” 628
SWG0318 318 80” 40” 19-1/2” 46” 54” 42” 673
SWG0432 432 81” 46” 19-1/2” 46” 54” 42” 909
SWG0504 504 92” 46” 21” 51-1/2” 59-1/2” 48” 1,050
SWG0650 650 92” 52” 23” 52” 60” 54” 1,346
SWG0752 752 104” 52” 23” 58” 66” 54” 1,507
SWG0940 940 128” 52” 23” 70” 78” 54” 1,828
F
3” NPT
Optional
back-up